
ORD #0370-2017, DIVISION OF POWER

POWER LINE CLEARANCE, TREE TRIMMING & REMOVAL SERVICES

BID TABULATION, OPENED 1/18/17

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:  $335,000

Ref. 

No. Item No. Description Qty. Units Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

1 TS1-1.5A TRUCK W/AERIAL DEVICE & MISC. TOOLS 3,000 Hours $16.98 $50,940.00 $19.50 $58,500.00

2 TS1-1.5B CHIP BOX & CHIPPER, 12” MINIMUM 3,000 Hours $5.86 $17,580.00 $13.75 $41,250.00

3 TS1-1.5C SUPERVISOR TRANSPORTATION 1,500 Hours $10.70 $16,050.00 $10.60 $15,900.00

4 TS1-1.6.A1 SUPERVISOR - (NORMAL WORKING HOURS) 1,500 Hours $30.98 $46,470.00 $48.94 $73,410.00

5 TS1-1.6B1

TREE TRIMMER CREW CHIEF (NORMAL WORKING 

HOURS) 3,000 Hours $28.33 $84,990.00 $38.40 $115,200.00

6 TS1-1.6C1

APPRENTICE TREE TRIMMER (NORMAL WORKING 

HOURS) 3,000 Hours $24.83 $74,490.00 $35.22 $105,660.00

7 TS1-1.6A2 SUPERVISOR (NON-NORMAL WORKING HOURS) 150 Hours $44.61 $6,691.50 $66.07 $9,910.50

8 TS1-1.6B2

TREE TRIMMER CREW CHIEF (NON-NORMAL 

WORKING HOURS) 300 Hours $40.80 $12,240.00 $51.85 $15,555.00

9 TS1-1.6C2

APPRENTICE TREE TRIMMER (NON-NORMAL 

WORKING HOURS) 300 Hours $35.76 $10,728.00 $44.85 $13,455.00

10 TS1-1.8 EMERGENCY RESPONSE, PER OCCURANCE 6 Each $154.71 $928.26 $375.00 $2,250.00

GRAND TOTAL: $321,107.76 $451,090.50

Asplundh Tree Expert Co. Davey Tree Expert Co.

Proposed Subs C.C.? (Form B5)

Bid Affidavit Complete? (Form B9)

-4.15%

N/A

% DIFFERENCE FROM ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

%DIFFERENCE FROM NEXT HIGHEST BIDDER

(1) Addendum Ackldgmnt. Completed?

Contract Compliance No., Exp. Date, Status, DAX No.

Bid Proposal Signature Affidavit Completed?

34.7%

40.5%

yes

34-0176110 (EXPIRED, MAJ, 6404)

yes, but only says "Ohio" for by-laws

no subs

yes

yes

23-1277550 (EXPIRED, MAJ, 1744)

yes

no subs

yes


