
SCHEDULE 2A-1

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

Dept. of Public Utilities Date:  2/6/17

Project Number: n/a (funded via O&M) Division:  Power

City Project Manager: Chis Vogel Contract Amt ($):

PM Phone #: (614) 645-8371 $321,107.76

Ordinance #: 0370-2017 Contract Duration: 2 years

1 Asplundh Tree Expert Co. Prime Keith Confere, Manager 23-1277550 001744 MAJ $321,107.76

12488 Lancaster St., Unit 94 (740) 467-1028 2/2/19 100.0%

Millersport, OH 43046

2 No subs.

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod 

AMOUNT $321,107.76

DPU Fiscal Revised 8/9/2016 Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved:

Date:

Project Name:  Power Line Clearance, Tree Trimming and Removal Services

Prime Contractor: Asplundh Tree Expert Co.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope, and Funding Summary

Prime or 

SubName / Address Contact Information

C.C.# / 

Expires

DAX 

Vendor #

Firm 

Type Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod 

Amount & %

Tree trimming & removal 

services around the Distribution 

& Street Lighting System, and 

other requests by the Public 

Utilities Dept.

SCH 2A-1


